ISLAND WIDE DART LEAGUE, INC.

League Phone League Email December 2™, 2025
718-761-1025 dartsheets@gmail.com
WEEKLY STANDINGS

Division 1 CW ST  Division 2 CWwW ST Division 3 CWST
Touch my Cork 15 139 Beers Before Bulls 16 125 Deplorabulls 8 138
What the Dickens 15 134 8:30 Flights B 121 Just the Trip 13 123
Wide Right B 131 Pair of Jacks 11 112 Flight Club 12 119
Quick & Painless 15 119 Torpedoes Los! 9 105 Dart Bags 6 118
A Few Good Men 5 116 Wrong Wire 7 104 Dart Mentors 7 113
Smooth Operators 5 103 180 Problems 9 103 DILLIGAF 10 96
Sofa Kings 5 98 S.T.F.U. Frank 2 98 Kick Rockz 11 87
Bye 0 O BYE 0 0O Woody’s 5 70
Division 4 CW ST  Division 5 CWwW ST Division 6 CWST
No Bull 11 138 Pints & Points 9 128 TBB 14 130
Misfits 11 130 Hit it Again 9 126 Shafted 12 123
Pop the Cork ? 117 Randall’s Rejects 9 117 Is it In yet? 7 119
Is It In? 7 106 Bust On Purpose 9 114 Where’s Danny? 6 117
Bullseye Banditos ? 105 Bulls Deep 9 100 Off Target 4 112
Dble in Stumble Out 7 94 Triple D’s 9 100 Pugnacious 11 108
Dart Team 11 84 Lost Rebels 10 93 Arrow Dynamics B 59
Their Back! 7 72 Throws before Hoes 8 80 BYE 0 0
Division 7 CW ST  Division 8 CWwW ST
Hoof N’ Dobacks 13 151 Bar Rags 13 134
Sh, my parents r here 11 142 Just the Tip 8 117
Flights & Bulls 5 118 Dart Daddy’s 10 117
About to Bust 7 102 After Hours 10 116
Fighting Irish 8 100 Taproom Boys 8 103
Newbies 10 82 Unique Minds 11 99
Busted B 73 Wolf Pack 5 96
BYE 0 O East Broadway Boys 7 82

CW = Current Week ST = Season Total ? = Report Not Received F =Forfeit M= Make up

START TIME IS 8:00 WITH A 15 MINUTE GRACE PERIOD IF YOU HAVE TEAMATES RUNNING LATE.

PLAYOFFS WILL BEGIN ON TUESDAY, January 6'" FOR DIVISIONS 1-8

ALL TEAMS CALL THE LEAGUE ON SATURDAY, January 3", TO FIND OUT WHERE YOUR TEAM
IS PLAYING (718-761-1025)

TOP 4 TEAMS FROM EACH DIVISION MAKE THE PLAYOFFS
IF YOUR TEAM IS UNABLE TO PLAY, PLEASE LET US KNOW AND WILL SEND THE NEXT

ELIGIBLE TEAM FROM YOUR DIVISION.

TO BE ELIGIBLE TO PLAY IN THE PLAYOFFS EACH PLAYER MUST HAVE PLAYED 5 WEEKS

ANY TEAM CAUGHT USING A PLAYER FROM ANOTHER TEAM/NOT ON THEIR ROSTER WILL
FORFEIT THE MATCH AND THE OTHER TEAM WILL MOVE ON.

PLAYOFFS ARE PLAYED ON TUESDAY’S AND THURSDAY"’S

THERE IS NO RESCHEDULING OF MATCHES DURING THE PLAYOFFS!!!



Highest Scores for Each Division:

Score: High On: High Out:
Div.1 Nick DiGregorio — 847 Mike Burns - 160 Mike Murray — 118
Div. 2 JonMichael Lane — 740 Steve Brennan —120  James Mastromarino — 119
Div.3 2tied w/— 740 Nicole Stephenson — 128 Joe Cosmai — 113
Div. 4 Loretta Low — 500 Chris Russo — 146
Div.5 Andre Torres — 705 Steve Lord - 120
Div. 6 Chris Cruze — 565 Kyle Gaor — 126
Div. 7 Patrick Longo — 400 Jessica Grande — 102
Div. 8 Alex Cammarano - 440 Rob Nelson — 120

Corks Club (week 11) 3 CORKS: Justin Darraugh, Tom Murray, Joe Roccisano, Jerry Cammilleri, Doug
Rokicki, Scott Mason, Keith Lotito, Jay Demick, Ray Hyland, James Mastromarino, Nate Goodman, Nicole
Stephenson, Mike Sherin, Bobby Lanza, Erik Nielson, Frank Dombrowski, Danny Espinosa, Chris Langelotti,
Patrick Hickey, Frank DiGennaro, Steve Keely, Patrick Longo, Jerrold Piecuch, 4 CORKS: Tom Murray, John
Twomley, Scott Mason, Steve Compton, Danny Morelli, Jason Petrick, 5 CORKS: Tom Murray 6 CORKS:

Weekly High On: Scott Mason 90, Emilio Marcigliano 90, John Brennan 95, John Tito 95, Steve
Goffredo 99, Justin Darraugh 120, Rob Nelson 120

Weekly High Out:
180 Club: Sebastian Puglisi, Ray Welsh, Nick Cira, Frank Albrizio, Mark Anderson, Doug Baum, Jim

O’Brien, Nick DiGregorio(2), Sean Hogan, Steve Brennan, Michelle Lagno, Joe Cuomo

Round 9 Club: Mike Vuotto, Tom Murray, Gonzo Cervantes, Killian McCole, Anthony Mazzriello
Scott Rizzo, Chris Langelotti, Danny DeRosa, Joe Cosmai, Nevin Cummings, Keith Lotito Jr.,
Andrew Brown, Anthony Roccisano,

700 Club: Chris Langelotti 740, Joe Cosmai 705, Justin Darraugh 801,807, CJ Fattore 740,

Jimmy Blackburn 700, Sean Tardy 820, Nick DiGregorio 847, JonMichael Lane 740, Andre Torres
705

6 CORKS:

All-Star Team - Division 1

1. Scott Mason — 3,549 2. Nick DiGregorio — 3,332 3. Gonzo Cervantes — 3,272
4. Anthony Roccisano — 3,087 5. Justin Darraugh — 3,048 6. Jimmy Blackburn — 2,990
7. Mike Vuotto — 2,891 8. Danny Murray — 2,847 9. Tom Murray- 2,665

All-Star Team - Division 2 - Division 4

1. Joe Cosmai — 5,735 2. Nate Goodman — 3,465 3. Scott Mavica — 3,192
4. Matt Casey — 2,922 5. Chris Langelotti — 2,800 6. JonMichael Lane — 2,700
7. Bobby Lanza - 2,110 8. Steve Brennan — 2,358 9. Seb Puglisi — 2,289

All-Star Team - Division 5 - Division 8

1. Andre Torres — 3,006 2. Mike Marra — 2,725 3. Anthony Berardi — 2,143
4. Jesse DeGennaro— 2,101 5. Alex Gall - 2,026 6. Patrick Longo — 1,977
7. Gio Oppedisano — 1,770 8. William Duffy — 1,760 9. Andrew Padilla — 1,726



WEEKLY ALL STARS

Andre Torres
Scott Mason
Justin Darraugh

Anthony Roccisano

Alex Cammarano
Joe Cosmai

Tom Murray
John Twomley
Jeff Skidmore
Danny Espinosa
Matt VVoto

Keith Lotito
Scott Mavica
Steve Brennan
Nicole Stephenson
Charlie Givens
Steve Compton
Rob Lenza

Ray Hyland
Bobby Lanza

Emilio Marcigliano

Jim Caddell
Shannon Stucin
Vinny Bonanno
Pat Schuller
John Gleason
Rob Henry
Mike Vuotto
Luke Mason
Sean Oliver

CJ Fattore

Jesse DiGennaro
Sean Doyle
Anthony Berardi
Joe Roccisano
Patrick Longo
Nick Blazejeski
Joe Vuotto
Gonzo Cervantes
Jay Demick

Rob Brennan
Nate Goodman

705
595
560
560
400
380
375
365
364
354
350
340
343
340
340
340
325
325
300
300
290
261
256
254
248
241
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
233
229
225
222
221
220
220
220
220

Anthony Giammarino 220

Frank DiGennaro
Steve Keely

Fran Russo

Sean Tardy

James Mastromarino

Scott Dolce

Matt Sloan

Matt VVobis

Mike Reha

Chris Langelotti
Erik Nielson
Jimmy Kasidonis
Patrick Hickey Jr.
Steve Lord

Gio Oppedisano
Brian Aldana
Jerrold Piecuch
Chris Kelly

Dan Schermerhorn
Joe Cuomo

Dan Low

Joe Flack

Jay Horgan

220
220
214
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
180
140
140
140

George Martine
Joe Schneider
Brian Cutrona
Rich Orazem
Iggy Bracco
Pete Hamm
Ryan Sozio
Sean Walter Jr.
John Austin
Don Rummo
Danny Morelli
Jason Petrik
Joe Mannino
April Percia
Paul Napoli
Rob Collins
Matt Steiner
Jimmy Blackburn
Warren Butler
Ryan Biggs
Rob Sesny
Santiago Cardozo
Mike Thomas
Charlie Hawk
Rob Valles
Linda Wisicnski
Jim Gardiner

Adrianna Montalbine

Rob Nelson
Steve Gonzalez
Maria Cavitolo
John Hamm
James Keane
Damian Korman
Scott Cinrgliarno
Dom Modaferri
Marvin Henriquez
Nasser Zayer
Zach lken

Jerry Cammilleri
Joe DiGeorgio
Doug Rokicki
Jeff Chong

Rob Damato
Nick DiGregorio
Steve Chiappi
Joe Gibbons
JonMichael Lane
Eric Lorentzen
Frank Albrizio
Sean Hogan
Frank Zerbo
Chris Zitelli

Vic Mormina
Alex Levitsky
Darren Mavica
Sal Delaventura
Mike Shearin
Jose Rodriguez
Ralph Bilar
Chris Russo
Rob Barrows
Eric Delin
Teddy Kantor
Jimmy Loggie
Kenny Bray

Jim Obrien

Lisa Antonucci

140
140
140
140
140
140
137
135
134
133
125
125
124
124
121
121
121
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
116
114
110
110
104
103
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Matt Gardnier
Frank Dobrowski
John McDougall
Anthony Nicosia
Ed Mahoney
Alex Gall

Ant Goffredo

Ali Safa

Joey Caleca
Ricky Wieber Jr.
Sean Wanamaker
William Duffy
Joe Confresco
Rob Nelson

Billy Luhrs

Ray Ebro

Nick Ungro
Jason Howell

Miguel Commising

Nick Ruvolo
Joe Lepore
James McCue
Kyle Stucin
Trish Kelly
Mike Galea
Rob Dugan
Raplh Puma
Jay Kaht

Dave Houle
Chris Hamm
Justin Ragazzino
Steve Goffredo
John Brennan

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99

95



