

ISLAND WIDE DART LEAGUE, INC.

League Phone
718-761-1025

League Email
dartsheets@gmail.com

December 2nd, 2025

WEEKLY STANDINGS

<u>Division 1</u>	CW	ST	<u>Division 2</u>	CW	ST	<u>Division 3</u>	CW	ST
Touch my Cork	15	139	Beers Before Bulls	16	125	Deplorabulls	8	138
What the Dickens	15	134	8:30 Flights	B	121	Just the Trip	13	123
Wide Right	B	131	Pair of Jacks	11	112	Flight Club	12	119
Quick & Painless	15	119	Torpedoes Los!	9	105	Dart Bags	6	118
A Few Good Men	5	116	Wrong Wire	7	104	Dart Mentors	7	113
Smooth Operators	5	103	180 Problems	9	103	DILLIGAF	10	96
Sofa Kings	5	98	S.T.F.U. Frank	2	98	Kick Rockz	11	87
Bye	0	0	BYE	0	0	Woody's	5	70

<u>Division 4</u>	CW	ST	<u>Division 5</u>	CW	ST	<u>Division 6</u>	CW	ST
No Bull	11	138	Pints & Points	9	128	TBB	14	130
Misfits	11	130	Hit it Again	9	126	Shafted	12	123
Pop the Cork	?	117	Randall's Rejects	9	117	Is it In yet?	7	119
Is It In?	7	106	Bust On Purpose	9	114	Where's Danny?	6	117
Bullseye Banditos	?	105	Bulls Deep	9	100	Off Target	4	112
Dble in Stumble Out	7	94	Triple D's	9	100	Pugnacious	11	108
Dart Team	11	84	Lost Rebels	10	93	Arrow Dynamics	B	59
Their Back!	7	72	Throws before Hoes	8	80	BYE	0	0

<u>Division 7</u>	CW	ST	<u>Division 8</u>	CW	ST
Hoof N' Dobacks	13	151	Bar Rags	13	134
Sh, my parents r here	11	142	Just the Tip	8	117
Flights & Bulls	5	118	Dart Daddy's	10	117
About to Bust	7	102	After Hours	10	116
Fighting Irish	8	100	Taproom Boys	8	103
Newbies	10	82	Unique Minds	11	99
Busted	B	73	Wolf Pack	5	96
BYE	0	0	East Broadway Boys	7	82

CW = Current Week ST = Season Total ? = Report Not Received F = Forfeit M= Make up

START TIME IS 8:00 WITH A 15 MINUTE GRACE PERIOD **IF** YOU HAVE TEAMATES RUNNING LATE.

PLAYOFFS WILL BEGIN ON TUESDAY, January 6TH FOR DIVISIONS 1-8

ALL TEAMS CALL THE LEAGUE ON SATURDAY, January 3rd, TO FIND OUT WHERE YOUR TEAM IS PLAYING (718-761-1025)

TOP 4 TEAMS FROM EACH DIVISION MAKE THE PLAYOFFS

IF YOUR TEAM IS UNABLE TO PLAY, PLEASE LET US KNOW AND WILL SEND THE NEXT ELIGIBLE TEAM FROM YOUR DIVISION.

TO BE ELIGIBLE TO PLAY IN THE PLAYOFFS EACH PLAYER MUST HAVE PLAYED 5 WEEKS

ANY TEAM CAUGHT USING A PLAYER FROM ANOTHER TEAM/NOT ON THEIR ROSTER WILL FORFEIT THE MATCH AND THE OTHER TEAM WILL MOVE ON.

PLAYOFFS ARE PLAYED ON TUESDAY'S AND THURSDAY'S

THERE IS NO RESCHEDULING OF MATCHES DURING THE PLAYOFFS!!!

Highest Scores for Each Division:

	<u>Score:</u>	<u>High On:</u>	<u>High Out:</u>
Div. 1	Nick DiGregorio – 847	Mike Burns - 160	Mike Murray – 118
Div. 2	JonMichael Lane – 740	Steve Brennan – 120	James Mastromarino – 119
Div. 3	2 tied w/ – 740	Nicole Stephenson – 128	Joe Cosmai – 113
Div. 4	Loretta Low – 500	Chris Russo – 146	
Div. 5	Andre Torres – 705	Steve Lord - 120	
Div. 6	Chris Cruze – 565	Kyle Gaor – 126	
Div. 7	Patrick Longo – 400	Jessica Grande – 102	
Div. 8	Alex Cammarano - 440	Rob Nelson – 120	

Corks Club (week 11) 3 CORKS: Justin Darraugh, Tom Murray, Joe Roccisano, Jerry Cammilleri, Doug Rokicki, Scott Mason, Keith Lotito, Jay Demick, Ray Hyland, James Mastromarino, Nate Goodman, Nicole Stephenson, Mike Sherin, Bobby Lanza, Erik Nielson, Frank Dombrowski, Danny Espinosa, Chris Langelotti, Patrick Hickey, Frank DiGennaro, Steve Keely, Patrick Longo, Jerrold Piecuch, **4 CORKS:** Tom Murray, John Twomley, Scott Mason, Steve Compton, Danny Morelli, Jason Petrick, **5 CORKS:** Tom Murray **6 CORKS:**

Weekly High On: Scott Mason 90, Emilio Marcigliano 90, John Brennan 95, John Tito 95, Steve Goffredo 99, Justin Darraugh 120, Rob Nelson 120

Weekly High Out:

180 Club: Sebastian Puglisi, Ray Welsh, Nick Cira, Frank Albrizio, Mark Anderson, Doug Baum, Jim O'Brien, Nick DiGregorio(2), Sean Hogan, Steve Brennan, Michelle Lagno, Joe Cuomo

Round 9 Club: Mike Vuotto, Tom Murray, Gonzo Cervantes, Killian McCole, Anthony Mazzriello Scott Rizzo, Chris Langelotti, Danny DeRosa, Joe Cosmai, Nevin Cummings, Keith Lotito Jr., Andrew Brown, Anthony Roccisano,

700 Club: Chris Langelotti 740, Joe Cosmai 705, Justin Darraugh 801,807, CJ Fattore 740, Jimmy Blackburn 700, Sean Tardy 820, Nick DiGregorio 847, JonMichael Lane 740, Andre Torres 705

6 CORKS:

All-Star Team - Division 1

- | | | |
|------------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|
| 1. Scott Mason – 3,549 | 2. Nick DiGregorio – 3,332 | 3. Gonzo Cervantes – 3,272 |
| 4. Anthony Roccisano – 3,087 | 5. Justin Darraugh – 3,048 | 6. Jimmy Blackburn – 2,990 |
| 7. Mike Vuotto – 2,891 | 8. Danny Murray – 2,847 | 9. Tom Murray – 2,665 |

All-Star Team - Division 2 - Division 4

- | | | |
|------------------------|-----------------------------|----------------------------|
| 1. Joe Cosmai – 5,735 | 2. Nate Goodman – 3,465 | 3. Scott Mavica – 3,192 |
| 4. Matt Casey – 2,922 | 5. Chris Langelotti – 2,800 | 6. JonMichael Lane – 2,700 |
| 7. Bobby Lanza – 2,110 | 8. Steve Brennan – 2,358 | 9. Seb Puglisi – 2,289 |

All-Star Team - Division 5 - Division 8

- | | | |
|----------------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------|
| 1. Andre Torres – 3,006 | 2. Mike Marra – 2,725 | 3. Anthony Berardi – 2,143 |
| 4. Jesse DeGennaro – 2,101 | 5. Alex Gall – 2,026 | 6. Patrick Longo – 1,977 |
| 7. Gio Oppedisano – 1,770 | 8. William Duffy – 1,760 | 9. Andrew Padilla – 1,726 |

WEEKLY ALL STARS

Andre Torres	705	George Martine	140	Matt Gardnier	100
Scott Mason	595	Joe Schneider	140	Frank Dobrowski	100
Justin Darraugh	560	Brian Cutrona	140	John McDougall	100
Anthony Roccisano	560	Rich Orazem	140	Anthony Nicosia	100
Alex Cammarano	400	Iggy Bracco	140	Ed Mahoney	100
Joe Cosmai	380	Pete Hamm	140	Alex Gall	100
Tom Murray	375	Ryan Sozio	137	Ant Goffredo	100
John Twomley	365	Sean Walter Jr.	135	Ali Safa	100
Jeff Skidmore	364	John Austin	134	Joey Caleca	100
Danny Espinosa	354	Don Rummo	133	Ricky Wieber Jr.	100
Matt Voto	350	Danny Morelli	125	Sean Wanamaker	100
Keith Lotito	340	Jason Petrik	125	William Duffy	100
Scott Mavica	343	Joe Mannino	124	Joe Confresco	100
Steve Brennan	340	April Percia	124	Rob Nelson	100
Nicole Stephenson	340	Paul Napoli	121	Billy Luhrs	100
Charlie Givens	340	Rob Collins	121	Ray Ebro	100
Steve Compton	325	Matt Steiner	121	Nick Ungro	100
Rob Lenza	325	Jimmy Blackburn	120	Jason Howell	100
Ray Hyland	300	Warren Butler	120	Miguel Commising	100
Bobby Lanza	300	Ryan Biggs	120	Nick Ruvolo	100
Emilio Marcigliano	290	Rob Sesny	120	Joe Lepore	100
Jim Caddell	261	Santiago Cardozo	120	James McCue	100
Shannon Stucin	256	Mike Thomas	120	Kyle Stucin	100
Vinny Bonanno	254	Charlie Hawk	120	Trish Kelly	100
Pat Schuller	248	Rob Valles	120	Mike Galea	100
John Gleason	241	Linda Wisicnski	120	Rob Dugan	100
Rob Henry	240	Jim Gardiner	120	Raplh Puma	100
Mike Vuotto	240	Adrianna Montalbine	120	Jay Kaht	100
Luke Mason	240	Rob Nelson	120	Dave Houle	100
Sean Oliver	240	Steve Gonzalez	120	Chris Hamm	100
CJ Fattore	240	Maria Cavitolo	119	Justin Ragazzino	100
Jesse DiGennaro	240	John Hamm	116	Steve Goffredo	99
Sean Doyle	240	James Keane	114	John Brennan	95
Anthony Berardi	233	Damian Korman	110		
Joe Roccisano	229	Scott Cinrgliarno	110		
Patrick Longo	225	Dom Modafferri	104		
Nick Blazejeski	222	Marvin Henriquez	103		
Joe Vuotto	221	Nasser Zayer	100		
Gonzo Cervantes	220	Zach Iken	100		
Jay Demick	220	Jerry Cammilleri	100		
Rob Brennan	220	Joe DiGeorgio	100		
Nate Goodman	220	Doug Rokicki	100		
Anthony Giammarino	220	Jeff Chong	100		
Frank DiGennaro	220	Rob Damato	100		
Steve Keely	220	Nick DiGregorio	100		
Fran Russo	214	Steve Chiappi	100		
Sean Tardy	200	Joe Gibbons	100		
James Mastromarino	200	JonMichael Lane	100		
Scott Dolce	200	Eric Lorentzen	100		
Matt Sloan	200	Frank Albrizio	100		
Matt Vobis	200	Sean Hogan	100		
Mike Reha	200	Frank Zerbo	100		
Chris Langelotti	200	Chris Zitelli	100		
Erik Nielson	200	Vic Mormina	100		
Jimmy Kasidonis	200	Alex Levitsky	100		
Patrick Hickey Jr.	200	Darren Mavica	100		
Steve Lord	200	Sal Delavventura	100		
Gio Oppedisano	200	Mike Shearin	100		
Brian Aldana	200	Jose Rodriguez	100		
Jerrold Piccuch	200	Ralph Bilar	100		
Chris Kelly	200	Chris Russo	100		
Dan Schermerhorn	200	Rob Barrows	100		
Joe Cuomo	180	Eric Delin	100		
Dan Low	140	Teddy Kantor	100		
Joe Flack	140	Jimmy Loggie	100		
Jay Horgan	140	Kenny Bray	100		
		Jim Obrien	100		
		Lisa Antonucci	100		